Note:  All specifications are subject to change without prior notification.
AEDR-8300 Series Encoders
Reflective Surface Mount Optical Encoder
Data Sheet
Features
•	 Reflective technology
•	 Surface mount small outline leadless package
•	 Single channel incremental output

8300 transparent compound is expected to turn yellow
after IR reflow.
Ordering Information
AEDR-83 _ 0             Option  _ _ _
Number of Channel
1 – One channel
0 – Two channels
Packaging
1 – Tape and Reel
Lines per inch
K – 75LPI
P – 150LPI [1]
Q -  180LPI [1]
V -   36LPI [2]
Shipping Units
0 – 1000 pcs
1 – 500 pcs
2 - 100 pcs
Resolution Indicator
Since the encoder is too small to imprint resolution marking on its package, color-coding the package is employed
to differentiate resolutions. The details are:
36 LPI = Green package
75LPI = Clear package
150LPI = Red package
180LPI = Amber package
Note:
1.	 150LPI and 180LPI resolutions are only available in two channel options
2.	 36LPI resolution is only available in one channel option
3.	 Encoders are packed in tape quantities of 100, 500 or 1000 pieces.
For product information and a complete list of distributors, please go to our web site: www.avagotech.com
Avago, Avago Technologies, and the A logo are trademarks of Avago Technologies, Limited in the United States and other countries.
Data subject to change. Copyright © 2007 Avago Technologies Limited. All rights reserved. Obsoletes 5989-0464EN
AV02-0088EN  - June 21, 2007
Summary of Product Availability
Resolution
Options
One
Channel
Two
Channel
Packing Quantity
1000 500 100
36LPI  NA   
75LPI     
150LPI NA    
180LPI NA    
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Optical Switches, Reflective, Photo IC Output category:
Click to view products by  Broadcom manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
GP2A230LRS0F  GP2A230LRSAF  GP2A240LCS0F  ML6-H4K12GVA  EE-SPY415  EE-SG3M  EE-SPY801  EE-SPY802  EE-SY1201  EE-
SY310  EE-SY410  EE-SY413  GP2A200LCS0F  GP2A200LCSCF  GP2A25J0000F  OPB716Z  OPB720A-06Z  OPB720A-12Z  OPB720B-06Z
 OPB760N  XB2-BW31B1C (ZB2BWB11C+ZB2BW31C)  OPB9000  AEDR-83001P2  AEDR-8400-130  C3012-TW-B-V  C3012-TW-R-V
ML6-H4KA2VA  ECS-22RL1G-0020-L24G  ECS-22RL1R-0020-L24R  ECS-22RP1G-1000  ECS-22RP1G-1020-L24G  ECS-22RP1R-1000
ECS-22RP1Y-1000  ECS-22RP2G-1010  ECS-22RP2G-1030-L24G  ECS-22RP2R-1010  ECS-22RP2R-1030-L24R  ECS-22RP2Y-1010  ECS-
22RP3G-1000  ECS-22RP3R-1000  ECS-22RP3Y-1000  C128973  K6-6133D-L1-02  K6-6136D-L1-04  K6-6140D-03  K6-6151S02  K6-6270S-
02  K6-6271D-02  K6-6272S-02  K6-8859D-04